P/N 3663023 Rev A
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | luxury.lutron.com ©2025 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc., All rights reserved.
Ketra D2 Wall Wash
Flangeless
Mud-In
Flanged
Wall Wash, IC Fixture

844.588.6445 | luxury.lutron.com ©2025 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc., All rights reserved.
D2 WALL WASH DOWNLIGHT
HOUSING ORDERING GUIDE
Housing
 D2 FS WW    18
Product
Line
Series LED Type Fixture Type Shape Ceiling Interface Ceiling Thickness Power
Consumption
GT WW  W 11 I XX XX
Control
System
Beam Angle Optic Style Region/
Voltage
Location Primary Optic
Accessory
Secondary Optic
Accessory
Order code:
Product Line Code
Residential
(HomeWorks compatible)
HW-
Commercial
(Athena compatible)
CM-
Series
D2 Fixture D2
LED Type
Ketra FS
Fixture Type
Wall Wash 1 WW
Shape
Square SQ
Round RD
No Collar (to be specified later) XX
Ceiling Interface
Flanged F
Flangeless Mud-In X
Flangeless Millwork M
Ceiling Thickness 2
Thin Ceiling  N
Standard Ceiling S
Thick Ceiling T
Deep Ceiling D
Power Consumption
18 W 18
Control System Code
CCX (Clear Connect-Type X) GT
Beam Angle
Wall Wash 1 WW
Optic Style
Wall Wash 1 W
Region/Voltage
120 V~  60 Hz, North America 11
Location
Indoor I
Primary Optic Accessory
None XX
Secondary Optic Accessory
None XX
Please download this PDF to use the interactive drop down features of the ordering guide.
1	 Wall wash fixture is unique and cannot be converted to other fixture types and vice versa.
2	 The required ceiling thickness option varies by ceiling interface. See Ceiling Thickness Options table on page 6 for details.
P/N 3663023 Rev A
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | luxury.lutron.com ©2025 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc., All rights reserved.
D2 WALL WASH DOWNLIGHT
TRIM ORDERING GUIDE
Trim
UN- D2
Product
Line